
716.565.0800
400 Mill Street

Williamsville, NY 14221
manager@stmarysny.com

Community Manager, Amy Hayward
Maintenance, Leonard Kupkowski
Maintenance Asst. Bryan Sullivan 

StMarysNY.com

Life Just Got Better

R E A L  E S TAT E  S I N C E  1 9 7 8

Community Staff

November 13th & 27th , 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Crossword Challenge w/Marie 

A Community favorite... come check us out!Come test your knowledge of weird and 
wacky facts with this fun group!

Brain Trivia w/Carol
November 6th & 20th, from 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

Location:     Community RoomLocation:  Community Room

NOVEMBER 2019 
NEWSLETTER

November  21st, 4:30 PM -  7:00 PM
Thanksgiving Community Dinner

Community catered dinner for Residents only. 
RSVP required. Let the Holiday Season begin!

Location:  Community Room

Happy  
Thanksgiving

Happy  
Thanksgiving



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

 

3

10

17

24

Dec 1

 

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

Oct 31

7

14

21

28

Nov 1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

Rent Due

Veterans Day

Thanksgiving

Daylight 
Savings Time 
Ends 
Fall Back

OFFICE 
CLOSES 
3:00 PM

OFFICE 
CLOSED 

NOVEMBER 2019

OFFICE INFORMATION
Office Phone: 716.565.0800
Office Fax: 716-580-7167 Monday thru Friday: 8:30 AM - 5:30 PM

Saturday: Closed
Sunday: Closed

Office Hours EMERGENCY
Non-Emergency Police Department:

716.689.1311
Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911

Poison Control: 716.878.7654 

FALL POTLUCK
4:30 PM - 
7:00 PM

CHAPEL & 
BRUNCH 
11:00AM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

BINGO 
7:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

BRAIN TRIVIA 
WITH CAROL
2:00 - 3:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

BRAIN TRIVIA 
WITH CAROL
2:00 - 3:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

BINGO 
7:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

COFFEE CLUB 
7:00 PM

COFFEE CLUB 
7:00 PM

COFFEE CLUB 
7:00 PM

CROSSWORD 
CHALLENGE
2:00 - 3:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

COFFEE CLUB 
7:00 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

CHAPEL & 
BRUNCH 
11:00AM

CHAPEL & 
BRUNCH 
11:00AM

CHAPEL & 
BRUNCH 
11:00AM

BINGO 
7:00 PM

CARD CLUB 
2:00 PM

HALLOWEEN 
COSTUME 
PARTY 
4 PM - 6 PM

MOVIE NIGHT 
6:00 PM

COFFEE CLUB 
7:00 PM



716.565.0800
400 Mill Street

Williamsville, NY 14221
manager@stmarysny.comStMarysNY.com

Life Just Got Better
R E A L  E S TAT E  S I N C E  1 9 7 8

Disney
WORD SEARCH


