## NOVEMBER 2019 NEWSLETTER







#### Community Staff

Community Manager, Amy Hayward Maintenance, Leonard Kupkowski Maintenance Asst. Bryan Sullivan

#### Brain Trivia w/Carol

November 6th & 20th, from 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

**Location: Community Room** 

Come test your knowledge of weird and wacky facts with this fun group!

#### Thanksgiving Community Dinner

November 21st, 4:30 PM - 7:00 PM

**Location: Community Room** 

Community catered dinner for Residents only. RSVP required. Let the Holiday Season begin!

#### Crossword Challenge w/Marie

November 13th & 27th, 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM

**Location: Community Room** 

A Community favorite... come check us out!

### NOVEMBER 2019

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				Oct 31 HALLOWEEN COSTUME PARTY 4 PM - 6 PM	Nov 1 Rent Due	2
					MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	COFFEE CLUB 7:00 PM
Daylight 3 Savings Time Ends Fall Back CHAPEL & BRUNCH 11:00AM	4	CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	BRAIN TRIVIA 6 WITH CAROL 2:00 - 3:00 PM	7 CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	8	9
MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM		BINGO 7:00 PM		MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	COFFEE CLUB 7:00 PM
10 CHAPEL & BRUNCH 11:00AM	11 Veterans Day	12 CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	13 CROSSWORD CHALLENGE 2:00 - 3:00 PM	14 CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	15	16
MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM		BINGO 7:00 PM		MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	COFFEE CLUB 7:00 PM
CHAPEL & 17 BRUNCH 11:00AM	18	19 CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	20 BRAIN TRIVIA WITH CAROL 2:00 - 3:00 PM	CARD CLUB 2:00 PM FALL POTLUCK 4:30 PM -	22	23
MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM		BINGO 7:00 PM	7:00 PM	MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	COFFEE CLUB 7:00 PM
24 CHAPEL & BRUNCH 11:00AM	25	26 CARD CLUB 2:00 PM	27	28 Thanksgiving	29	30
MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM		OFFICE CLOSES 3:00 PM	OFFICE CLOSED	MOVIE NIGHT 6:00 PM	COFFEE CLUB 7:00 PM



Poison Control: 716.878.7654



# Disney WORD SEARCH



Т	М	Ι	С	K	Ε	Υ	М	0	U	S	Ε	S	D
U	Т	R	0	В	I	N	Н	0	0	D	D	C	Ε
T	L	P	0	Ε	Υ	R	0	T	S	Y	0	T	T
S	L	E	E	P	I	N	G	В	Ε	Α	U	T	Υ
D	U	C	K	T	Α	L	Ε	S	R	0	0	I	N
I	N	0	U	0	E	M	C	R	C	В	Υ	I	I
N	R	0	N	C	C	R	C	E	P	М	Α	В	D
R	D	T	Ε	0	D	C	Р	0	P	U	Α	М	D
0	Α	U	С	M	Ε	0	D	Α	Н	D	P	Α	Α
Α	Ε	L	0	I	Н	C	C	0	N	I	P	В	L
Р	D	P	L	Ι	0	N	K	I	N	G	G	М	Α
C	0	T	Y	T	S	Ε	L	U	С	R	Ε	Н	L
0	T	Н	Ε	R	Ε	S	С	U	Ε	R	S	D	Ε
R	Ε	L	L	Ε	Υ	D	L	0	L	M	N	Υ	S

TOY STORY
SLEEPING BEAUTY
PETER PAN
HERCULES
THE RESCUERS
PLUTO
MICKEY MOUSE
ROBIN HOOD
OLD YELLER
DUCKTALES
LION KING
ALADDIN
DUMBO
BAMBI
PINOCCHIO

